
ADULT LEADERS TEEN VOLUNTEERS

Sunday, October 1, 11:00 AM
Remington Pisarkiewicz


Carol White

Rhyan Pisarkiewicz


Camren Boulware

Cayla  Boulware

Sunday, October 8, 11:00 AM
Judy Reel


Ken Reel

Charlie Willie


Amber Wollenberg

Sunday, October 15, 11:00 AM
Marian Weismiller


Carol White

Ryan Contreras


Claire Lister

Sunday, October 22, 11:00 AM
Roxanne Gardiner


Shelly McGuire

John Frauenhoffer


Josie Willmann

Sunday, October 29, 11:00 AM
Remington Pisarkiewicz


Carol White

Rhyan Pisarkiewicz


Camren Boulware

Cayla  Boulware

Sunday, November 5, 11:00 AM
Judy Reel


Ken Reel

Charlie Willie


Amber Wollenberg

Sunday, November 12, 11:00 AM
Marian Weismiller


Carol White

Ryan Contreras


Claire Lister

Sunday, November 19, 11:00 AM
Roxanne Gardiner


Shelly McGuire

John Frauenhoffer


Josie Willmann

Sunday, November 26, 11:00 AM
Remington Pisarkiewicz


Carol White

Rhyan Pisarkiewicz


Camren Boulware

Cayla  Boulware

Sunday, December 3, 11:00 AM
Judy Reel


Ken Reel

Charlie Willie


Amber Wollenberg

Sunday, December 10, 11:00 AM
Marian Weismiller


Carol White

Ryan Contreras


Claire Lister

Sunday, December 17, 11:00 AM
Roxanne Gardiner


Shelly McGuire

John Frauenhoffer


Josie Willmann

Sunday, December 24, 11:00 AM
Remington Pisarkiewicz


Carol White

Camren Boulware

Cayla  Boulware

CHILDREN'S LITURGY OF THE WORD
October 1 through December 31, 2033 31, 2023



Sunday, December 31, 11:00 AM
Judy Reel


Ken Reel

Charlie Willie


Amber Wollenberg


